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LAPORAN IMUNISASI BAYI
ROTAVIRUS 1
BULAN JUNI
PUSKESMAS BARENG TAHUN 2024


	 
	Puskesmas
	Desa
	Jumlah Sasaran BBL
	Jumlah Sasaran Bayi (SI)
	ROTAVIRUS 1

	
	
	
	
	
	JUMLAH
	%

	2
	Bareng
	Kasin
	167
	163
	71
	43,6

	 
	 
	Bareng
	195
	190
	64
	33,7

	 
	 
	Gading kasri
	108
	106
	24
	22,6

	 
	 
	Sukoharjo
	117
	114
	35
	30,7

	 
	 
	 
	587
	573
	194
	33,9%
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